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Ad15111

RE/MAX

R RE/MAX

Real Experience Real Sermce Real Results EXECUTIVE

' ' 30 Meadows Lane — SURPRISE PACKAGE! — This delight-
333 Crum Drive — WALK IN TO WOW! This spectacular 3 BD/3.1BA Lake ful townhome is conveniently located within walking distance to

Junaluska home has a spacious open Great Room & features vaulted ceil- restaurants, entertainment, and shopping. A rare find, this 2BD/2.
ings with custom redwood beams, skylights, a Native American artisan gas 1BA unit features a stone woodburning fireplace, a large living
stone fireplace. The updated kitchen with cherry cabinets and granite will room that opens to a spacious deck overlooking a pond, and Jon-
inspire the chef in the family. In addition, the fabulous master suite includes athan Creek. Other features include quartz counters in the kitchen
a sitting area with fireplace. There is a full apartment in the lower level with and half bath, en-suite bedrooms with private decks, and a two-car

a separate entrance. $628,000. MLS #3651312 garage. All at a bargain price! $224,000. MLS #3712946

38 Bass Lane — EASY
LIVING — This adorable
and affordable 1BD/1BA
manufactured home is in
immaculate condition. SO
much has been updated!
New engineered wood

floors, new counters, new % ; =

g kitchen cabinets, new dish- © e S 2

We are proud to announce our Team washer, mini-split HVAC, plumblng, and a totally updated bath Sit on
your full-length covered porch and while away the summer afternoons.

OF HAYWOOD COUNTY member Molly Scr.1ick was named The community offers three lakes, a picnic area, and walking trails. You
#1Realtor of the Year in Haywood County. can't rent for this price! $74,000. MLS # 3175749

presented by The Mountaineer Publishing Co.

71N. MAIN STREET WAYNESVILLE, NC 28/86 - THEREALTEAMNC.COM © 828.452.372/
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Suzy Bernardi | Broker
Keller Williams Great Smokies

434 Russ Avenue
Waynesville, NC 28786
Cell: 828-734-9163
Fax: 828-926-9155
suzybernardi.kw.com

GREAT
SMOKIES

KELLERWILLIAMS.

MLS# 3637706
5b Lila Lane ¢ Clyde, NC 28721
$323,000 * 1,877 Sq. Ft.

Stunning mountain views! This townhome in the Mount Soma commu-
nity is built in Vaastu style architecture. Sit and relax on one of the two
large decks and enjoy the serenity of a peaceful mountain setting! This 2
bedroom 2 % bath original owner townhome is full of upgrades including
gorgeous Gorian kitchen countertops, wood floors in main rooms, LG ap-
pliances, lots of storage and a Generac brand generator for back up pow-
er! Listen to the sounds of your own artificial waterfall while sitting on the

stone patio that surrounds it. Truly a unique experience and a must see!

MLS# 3637706
7 Apple Blossom Road ¢ Canton, NC 28716
$945,000 2,321 Sq. Ft.

Magnificent custom-built home! Easy access, level lot, gated community at base of
Cold Mountain.Cozy living room with fireplace, dining area and kitchen with high
end appliances. Step onto the porch where you will want to enjoy sitting by the
outdoor fireplace. Master bedroom on main floor with en-suite bath. Laundry,
computer niche & walk in pantry off kitchen. Upstairs sitting area & two bed-
rooms with private baths. Home finishes include reclaimed antique oak floor-
ing, custom hand-hewn ceiling timbers, interior wood stairs constructed with
antique reclaimed barnwood, soapstone & granite counter tops. Wired internet!
Community features include
walking trails, Pigeon River
frontage, community pavilion,
firepit & sunset knoll. Conve-
niently located a short drive
to Blue Ridge Pkwy, Asheville, F
Waynesville restaurants, shop- [
ping. Currently an active vaca-
tion rental. Would make a great
investment or private residence.
16 Apple Blossom also for sale
for a family compound!

MLS# 3660537
16 Apple Blossom Road ¢ Canton, NC 28716
$973,000 ¢ 2,332 Sq. Ft.

Exquisite custom-built home at base of Cold Mountain! Open concept main level
with abundant windows to let in the light! Inviting living room, fireplace, large kitchen
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